
Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name

Saturday 02.01.2021 11 . 00 A.M.
12. 00 

NOON
81303

Environment &  Management 

of Financial Services

Monday 04.01.2021 11 . 00 A.M.
12. 00 

NOON
81302 Principles of Management

Tuesday 05.01.2021 11 . 00 A.M.
12. 00 

NOON
81310 Business Economics-I

Wednesday 06.01.2021 11 . 00 A.M.
12. 00 

NOON
81301 Financial Accounting-I

81305 Foundation Course-I

81306 Foundation Course NSS-I 

Friday 08.01.2021 11 . 00 A.M.
12. 00 

NOON
81304 Business Communication-I

Saturday 09.01.2021 11 . 00 A.M.
12. 00 

NOON
81309 Quantitative Methods-I

PRINCIPAL

CLUSTER COLLEGE

11 . 00 A.M.
12. 00 

NOON
07.01.2021Thursday

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

CLUSTER NO. 5   - S.K. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE, NERUL

FYBBI   SEMESTER -I  Regular Examination of January, 2021

Time Table



Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name

Thursday 24.12.2020 10.00 A.M. 11.00 A.M. 79709 Financial Management

Saturday 26.12.2020 10.00 A.M. 11.00 A.M. 79710 Management Accounting

79711 Organizational Behaviour

79713 Mutual Fund Management

Tuesday 29.12.2020 10.00 A.M. 11.00 A.M. 79701
Information Technology in 

Banking & Insurance

79702
Foundation Course (An 

Overview of Banking Sector)III

79703
Foundation Course 

(Contemporary Issues) III

79704 Foundation Course in NSS III

Thursday 31.12.2020 10.00 A.M. 11.00 A.M. 79707 Financial Markets

Friday 01.01.2021 10.00 A.M. 11.00 A.M. 79708 Direct Taxation

PRINCIPAL

CLUSTER COLLEGE

11.00 A.M.10.00 A.M.28.12.2020Monday

10.00 A.M. 11.00 A.M.30.12.2020Wednesday

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

CLUSTER NO. 5   - S.K. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE, NERUL

SYBBI   SEMESTER - III  Regular Examination of December, 2020

Time Table



Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name

Thursday 24.12.2020 12. 00 NOON 1 . 00 P.M. 44304 Auditing - I

Saturday 26.12.2020 12. 00 NOON 1 . 00 P.M. 44305 Strategic Management

Monday 28.12.2020 12. 00 NOON 1 . 00 P.M. 44306 Financial Services Management

44303 Financial Reporting & Analysis

44307
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance

Wednesday 30.12.2020 12. 00 NOON 1 . 00 P.M. 44301
International Banking and 

Finance

Thursday 31.12.2020 12. 00 NOON 1 . 00 P.M. 44302 Research Methodology

PRINCIPAL

CLUSTER COLLEGE

Tuesday 29.12.2020 12. 00 NOON 1 . 00 P.M.

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

CLUSTER NO. 5   - S.K. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE, NERUL

TYBBI   SEMESTER -V  Regular Examination of December, 2020

Time Table


